Obcanska vybavenost

vzdalenost

¢asova narocnost

zakladni a mate¥ska skola
posta

autobusova zastavka
vlakové nadrazi
restaurace
bankomat

lékarna

obchod

obchodni centrum
cerpaci stanice
autoservis

lékat¥

nemochice

veterina

kadefnictvi
pedikudra

kosmetika, manikara
cukrarna

knihovna

divadlo

kino

aquapark

kryty bazén

sokol

tenis

fotbal

hokej

inline draha

750m
500m
700m
TTkm
450m
7km
7km
600m
T4km
4km
280m
2km
T4km
3km
400m
400m
400m
7km
400m
T4km
15km
T4km
T4km
700m
9km
19km
1T1km
19km

10 minut pésky
7 minut pésky
9 minut pésky
14 minut autem
6 minut pésky
11T minut autem
12 minut autem
8 minut pésky
13 minut pésky
6 minut autem
T minuta autem
3 minuty autem
17 minut autem
4 minuty autem
5 minut pésky
5 minut pésky
5 minut pésky
9 minut autem
5 minut pésky
17 minut autem
15 minut autem
15 minut autem
17 minut autem
9 minut autem
13 minut autem
18 minut autem
13 minut autem

18 minut autem

Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Mlada Boleslav
Brodce nad Jizerou
Benatky nad Jizerou
Benatky nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Mlada Boleslav
Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Mlada Boleslav
Horky nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Benatky nad Jizerou
Brodce nad Jizerou
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Brodce nad Jizerou
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav

Mlada Boleslav



